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Accounting ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Hereford HS Will Schueler, Emily Henson, Holly
Hollingsworth 5A 3 1117

2 Lubbock Coronado HS AnnaBeth Lane, Abbie Newton, Hanna Taylor 6A 2 1082
3 Happy HS Sam Middleton, Bailey Johnson, Alisa Talley 1A 3 1046

4 Garland Naaman Forest
HS Anh Luu, Gustavo Miralrio, Kyndall Brown 6A 11 1030

5 Magnolia HS Sarah Hubble, Jacob Sass, Alyssa Grimes 5A 19 1027

6 Giddings HS Hannah Grubbs, Jordan Taylor, Logan
Bookout 4A 21 1015

7 Sabine Pass HS Alejandro Espinoza, Adrian Espinoza, Jorge
Magana 2A 24 1011

8 San Saba HS Braiden Johnson, Micah Cox, Holt Oliver 2A 27 1005
9 Joshua HS Dale Meador, Jayden Leslie, Marco Munoz 5A 8 866

10 Andrews HS Radhika Bhakta, Adrian Rodriguez, Jessica
Balderrama 4A 4 860

11 Argyle HS Molly Sheridan, Logan Weitzer, Lauren
Oellermann 4A 9 858

12 Galena Park North
Shore HS

British Burks, Reynaldo Martinez, Tom G.
Moore III 6A 21 847

13 Jayton HS Denise Parker, Leah Gregg, Brittany Alderman 1A 13 769

14 Pollock Central HS
Jonathan Gann, Gabriel Hernandez, Haley
McGaughey 3A 22 767

15 Orangefield HS Kayla Boyett, Seth Mize, Ty Hawkins 4A 24 742

16 Crosby HS Daniel Harrison, Amber Wofford, Robert
Majeski 5A 21 731

17 San Antonio Johnson Malachi Bautista, Mason Stanley, Christian 6A 26 709
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HS Amodio

18 Callisburg HS Ian Enderby, Amber Mathews, Gerardo
Aguilar 3A 10 689

19 Sudan HS Patricia Azua, Arissa Moore, Jeremy Binion 2A 5 684

20 Gladewater Sabine HS Jordan Thompson, Hannah Peters, Shyanne
Richter 3A 17 680

21 New Caney HS Ethan McGee, William Wade, Mikal
McClendon 5A 21 678

22 Laredo Alexander Sarai Valdez, Guillermo Zapata, Carla Cuellar 6A 29 648

23 Mesquite HS Kevin Lukose, Elric Sharber, Whitney
Chinwuba 6A 10 632

24 Houston Cypress Ranch
HS Anthony Sziveri, Gabi Sarmiento, Blade Bond 6A 17 630

25 Kaufman HS Dylan Lassiter, Nate Austen, Erik Guerrero 4A 13 624

26 Needville HS Kathryn Anderson, Adi Melendez, Josie
Murphy 4A 28 621

27 Brackett HS JT Rosas, Destiny Terrazas, Ramiro Flores 2A 29 601
28 Sulphur Springs HS Austin Reyes, Rinchen Sherpa, Mauro Basio 5A 15 595

29 Frisco Lone Star HS Andrew Heath, Cameron Nemeth, Caitlyn
Black 5A 9 568

30 Tulia HS Baylee Hicks, Jared Davis, Taushja Brown 3A 2 562

31 Texarkana Texas HS Daylan O'Neal, Hannah Harrell, Rylie Power 5A 15 558

32 El Paso Socorro HS Ricardo Sanchez, Kevin Parra, Leslie
Calderwood 6A 1 533

33 Lindsay HS Theresa Wyrick, Bhavin Patel, Matt Riley 2A 11 529
34 Olney HS Drew McVicker, Noah Ballard, Ty Green 2A 9 523

35 San Augustine HS Claire Rodriguez, Castasha Clifton, DeAstiney
Barnes 2A 23 508

36 San Antonio East
Central

Mackenzie Akers, Mufaro Chitakure, Aliandra
Asebedo 6A 28 467
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37 Gail Borden HS Harley Merrill, Braylee Walker, Preslea Hall 1A 12 431
38 Rotan HS Ryan Decker, Winston Martin, Brook Brewer 1A 13 422
39 Prosper HS Q. Benedict, C. Guenther, M. Floyd 5A 10 421

40 Whiteface HS Dominique Gonzales, Brooke Nemeth, Keely
Coffman 1A 5 420

41 Alto HS Jacy Howell, Jasmine Pope, Kalyn Chan 2A 21 410
42 Aransas Pass HS Chris Abrego, Joe Falcon, Crystalyne Nelson 3A 29 396

43 Veribest HS Hallie Warren, Angelica Rojo, Alane
McWilliams 1A 14 385

44 Iraan HS Jordan Foster, Rolando Olivo, Canon Andrews 2A 8 370
45 Blum HS Cassie Brown, Kelley Robert, Blake Gant 1A 20 365

46 San Angelo Central HS Michael Headrick, Hannah Gieselman, Cali
Barger

6A 3 360

47 Hico HS Jennifer Amador, Alexia Morales, Christina
Cruz 2A 10 357

48 Cushing HS Amos Lee, Annalise Maytubby, Angel
Broumley 2A 21 330

48 Groesbeck HS Sharaby DeLaTorre, Lauren Smith, Marisol
Salazar 4A 18 330

50 Waller HS Arianna Ojeda, Maggie Pollard, Jonathan Cruz 5A 19 326
51 Goliad HS Neilon Reitz, Chase Cope, Duncan Mackay 3A 27 315
52 Eldorado HS Victor Castro, Emilie Estrada, Wyatt Mertz 2A 8 305

53 Burkeville HS Ryleigh Elledge, Daterius Gunnels, Tionna
Taylor 2A 12 286

54 Era HS Cameron Stevens, Lindsey Krahl, Hallie
Sawyer 2A 11 285
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Accounting ­ Team ­ 1A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Happy HS Sam Middleton, Bailey Johnson, Alisa Talley 1A 3 1046
2 Jayton HS Denise Parker, Leah Gregg, Brittany Alderman 1A 13 769

3 Gail Borden
HS Harley Merrill, Braylee Walker, Preslea Hall 1A 12 431

4 Rotan HS Ryan Decker, Winston Martin, Brook Brewer 1A 13 422

5 Whiteface HS Dominique Gonzales, Brooke Nemeth, Keely
Coffman 1A 5 420

6 Veribest HS Hallie Warren, Angelica Rojo, Alane McWilliams 1A 14 385
7 Blum HS Cassie Brown, Kelley Robert, Blake Gant 1A 20 365
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Accounting ­ Team ­ 2A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Sabine Pass HS Alejandro Espinoza, Adrian Espinoza, Jorge
Magana 2A 24 1011

2 San Saba HS Braiden Johnson, Micah Cox, Holt Oliver 2A 27 1005
3 Sudan HS Patricia Azua, Arissa Moore, Jeremy Binion 2A 5 684
4 Brackett HS JT Rosas, Destiny Terrazas, Ramiro Flores 2A 29 601
5 Lindsay HS Theresa Wyrick, Bhavin Patel, Matt Riley 2A 11 529
6 Olney HS Drew McVicker, Noah Ballard, Ty Green 2A 9 523

7 San Augustine
HS

Claire Rodriguez, Castasha Clifton, DeAstiney
Barnes 2A 23 508

8 Alto HS Jacy Howell, Jasmine Pope, Kalyn Chan 2A 21 410
9 Iraan HS Jordan Foster, Rolando Olivo, Canon Andrews 2A 8 370
10 Hico HS Jennifer Amador, Alexia Morales, Christina Cruz 2A 10 357
11 Cushing HS Amos Lee, Annalise Maytubby, Angel Broumley 2A 21 330
12 Eldorado HS Victor Castro, Emilie Estrada, Wyatt Mertz 2A 8 305
13 Burkeville HS Ryleigh Elledge, Daterius Gunnels, Tionna Taylor 2A 12 286
14 Era HS Cameron Stevens, Lindsey Krahl, Hallie Sawyer 2A 11 285
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Accounting ­ Team ­ 3A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Pollock Central HS Jonathan Gann, Gabriel Hernandez, Haley
McGaughey 3A 22 767

2 Callisburg HS Ian Enderby, Amber Mathews, Gerardo Aguilar 3A 10 689

3 Gladewater Sabine
HS

Jordan Thompson, Hannah Peters, Shyanne
Richter 3A 17 680

4 Tulia HS Baylee Hicks, Jared Davis, Taushja Brown 3A 2 562
5 Aransas Pass HS Chris Abrego, Joe Falcon, Crystalyne Nelson 3A 29 396
6 Goliad HS Neilon Reitz, Chase Cope, Duncan Mackay 3A 27 315
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Accounting ­ Team ­ 4A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Giddings HS Hannah Grubbs, Jordan Taylor, Logan Bookout 4A 21 1015

2 Andrews HS Radhika Bhakta, Adrian Rodriguez, Jessica
Balderrama 4A 4 860

3 Argyle HS Molly Sheridan, Logan Weitzer, Lauren Oellermann 4A 9 858

4 Orangefield
HS Kayla Boyett, Seth Mize, Ty Hawkins 4A 24 742

5 Kaufman HS Dylan Lassiter, Nate Austen, Erik Guerrero 4A 13 624
6 Needville HS Kathryn Anderson, Adi Melendez, Josie Murphy 4A 28 621
7 Groesbeck HS Sharaby DeLaTorre, Lauren Smith, Marisol Salazar 4A 18 330
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Accounting ­ Team ­ 5A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Hereford HS Will Schueler, Emily Henson, Holly
Hollingsworth 5A 3 1117

2 Magnolia HS Sarah Hubble, Jacob Sass, Alyssa Grimes 5A 19 1027
3 Joshua HS Dale Meador, Jayden Leslie, Marco Munoz 5A 8 866

4 Crosby HS Daniel Harrison, Amber Wofford, Robert
Majeski 5A 21 731

5 New Caney HS Ethan McGee, William Wade, Mikal
McClendon 5A 21 678

6 Sulphur Springs
HS Austin Reyes, Rinchen Sherpa, Mauro Basio 5A 15 595

7 Frisco Lone Star
HS Andrew Heath, Cameron Nemeth, Caitlyn Black 5A 9 568

8 Texarkana Texas
HS Daylan O'Neal, Hannah Harrell, Rylie Power 5A 15 558

9 Prosper HS Q. Benedict, C. Guenther, M. Floyd 5A 10 421
10 Waller HS Arianna Ojeda, Maggie Pollard, Jonathan Cruz 5A 19 326
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Accounting ­ Team ­ 6A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Lubbock Coronado HS AnnaBeth Lane, Abbie Newton, Hanna Taylor 6A 2 1082

2 Garland Naaman Forest
HS Anh Luu, Gustavo Miralrio, Kyndall Brown 6A 11 1030

3 Galena Park North
Shore HS

British Burks, Reynaldo Martinez, Tom G.
Moore III 6A 21 847

4 San Antonio Johnson
HS

Malachi Bautista, Mason Stanley, Christian
Amodio 6A 26 709

5 Laredo Alexander Sarai Valdez, Guillermo Zapata, Carla Cuellar 6A 29 648

6 Mesquite HS Kevin Lukose, Elric Sharber, Whitney
Chinwuba 6A 10 632

7 Houston Cypress Ranch
HS Anthony Sziveri, Gabi Sarmiento, Blade Bond 6A 17 630

8 El Paso Socorro HS Ricardo Sanchez, Kevin Parra, Leslie
Calderwood 6A 1 533

9 San Antonio East
Central

Mackenzie Akers, Mufaro Chitakure, Aliandra
Asebedo 6A 28 467

10 San Angelo Central HS Michael Headrick, Hannah Gieselman, Cali
Barger 6A 3 360
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Accounting ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Dale Meador Joshua HS 5A 8 12 410
2 Will Schueler Hereford HS 5A 3 12 405
3 Radhika Bhakta Andrews HS 4A 4 12 382
4 Avery Burke Keller HS 6A 5 12 381
5 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 380
5 Sam Middleton Happy HS 1A 3 12 380
5 Emily Henson Hereford HS 5A 3 12 380
8 Hannah Grubbs Giddings HS 4A 21 12 376
9 Adrian Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 375
10 Sarah Hubble Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 370
10 AnnaBeth Lane Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 370
12 Abbie Newton Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 363
13 Patricia Azua Sudan HS 2A 5 12 362
14 Jayden Leslie Joshua HS 5A 8 11 360
15 Anh Luu Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 11 358
16 Braiden Johnson San Saba HS 2A 27 11 354
17 Hanna Taylor Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 349
17 Jordan Taylor Giddings HS 4A 21 12 349
19 Abigail Bradshaw Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 347
20 Ethan McGee New Caney HS 5A 21 12 345
21 Gustavo Miralrio Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 344
22 Micah Cox San Saba HS 2A 27 12 343
23 Molly Sheridan Argyle HS 4A 9 11 342
24 Ian Enderby Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 338
24 Bailey Johnson Happy HS 1A 3 12 338
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26 British Burks Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 337
27 Blakely Ohnesorge Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 336
28 Holly Hollingsworth Hereford HS 5A 3 11 332
28 Jacob Sass Magnolia HS 5A 19 10 332
30 Alisa Talley Happy HS 1A 3 11 328
30 Kyndall Brown Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 328
32 Alyssa Grimes Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 325
32 Jonathan Gann Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 325
34 Denise Parker Jayton HS 1A 13 12 323
35 Kayla Boyett Orangefield HS 4A 24 11 319
36 Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 313
37 Muhamet Berisha Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 311
38 Melissa Henson Hereford HS 5A 3 12 310
38 Maddie Karnei Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 310
40 Holt Oliver San Saba HS 2A 27 12 308
41 Luke Hittler Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 306
42 Caleb Wall Magnolia HS 5A 19 10 303
42 McKenzie McBee San Saba HS 2A 27 12 303
44 Shelby Corolla Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 302

45 Seena Firouzbakht Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 301
46 Isaac Zamarripa Hereford HS 5A 3 10 296
47 Lexie Hayes San Saba HS 2A 27 11 292
48 Logan Bookout Giddings HS 4A 21 12 290
48 JT Rosas Brackett HS 2A 29 11 290
50 Jiaxin Zhang Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 10 288
51 Camren Boudousquie Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 278
52 Jordan Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 277
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53 Sarai Valdez Laredo Alexander 6A 29 12 276
53 Leah Gregg Jayton HS 1A 13 11 276
53 Sidney Freeborn George West HS 3A 29 12 276
56 Adrian Rodriguez Andrews HS 4A 4 12 272
57 Logan Weitzer Argyle HS 4A 9 11 270
58 Anthony Sziveri Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 268
58 Dylan Lassiter Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 268
60 Baylee Hicks Tulia HS 3A 2 12 266
61 Jake Myers Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 265
62 Reynaldo Martinez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 264
63 Daniel Harrison Crosby HS 5A 21 11 262
64 Zoe McCracken Hereford HS 5A 3 10 261
65 Elijah Hendrix Giddings HS 4A 21 11 260
66 Jorge Magana Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 256
67 Brandon Richardson Magnolia HS 5A 19 11 255
67 Gabriel Hernandez Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 255
69 Malachi Bautista San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 253
70 Cameron Wilson Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 250
71 Lauren Oellermann Argyle HS 4A 9 11 246
71 Tom G. Moore III Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 246
73 Kailey Vickers Eastland HS 3A 8 9 243
74 Amber Wofford Crosby HS 5A 21 12 242
74 Donovan Hawkins Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 242
74 Madison Ralston Argyle HS 4A 9 11 242
77 Maggie Hederich Argyle HS 4A 9 11 241
78 A. J. Gamow Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 240
79 Hannah Peters Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 237
80 Nancy Ramirez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 235
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80 Bo Baker Hereford HS 5A 3 10 235
82 Kevin Lukose Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 231
82 Mason Stanley San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 231
82 Kathryn Anderson Needville HS 4A 28 11 231
85 Cesar Martinez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 228
86 Robert Majeski Crosby HS 5A 21 12 227
86 Asia Burton Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 227
88 Stephanie Organista Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 226
88 Donna Hoang Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 226
88 Cindy Montoya Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 226
91 Christian Amodio San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 225
92 Emonie Brown Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 221
93 Kristen Magreehan Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 220
94 Chelsea Shideler Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 216
95 Jack Williams Argyle HS 4A 9 11 215
95 Logan Jenkins Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 215
97 Theresa Wyrick Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 213
98 Esequiel Montoya Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 212
98 Seth Mize Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 212
100 Daylan O'Neal Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 211
100 Nate Austen Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 211
100 Ty Hawkins Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 211
100 Morgan Harris Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 211
104 Courtney Bilbo Crosby HS 5A 21 11 210
104 Jacy Howell Alto HS 2A 21 10 210
104 Adi Melendez Needville HS 4A 28 11 210
107 Q. Benedict Prosper HS 5A 10 11 206
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107 Adam Himsel Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 206
107 Mackenzie Akers San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 206
107 Humberto Gonzalez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 206
107 Guillermo Zapata Laredo Alexander 6A 29 12 206
107 Jessica Balderrama Andrews HS 4A 4 11 206
107 Arissa Moore Sudan HS 2A 5 9 206
114 Rafael Acosta Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 205
114 Elric Sharber Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 205
114 Reeves Moseley Argyle HS 4A 9 11 205
117 Gabi Sarmiento Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 201
117 Ben Melgoza San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 201
119 Jessica Lyng Argyle HS 4A 9 11 200
120 Ricardo Sanchez El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 12 197
121 Whitney Chinwuba Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 196
121 Camron Edens Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 196
123 Caitlin Huntsinger San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 195
123 Tayvien Joseph Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 195
125 Hannah Gladys Argyle HS 4A 9 10 192
126 Andrew Heath Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 12 191
126 Cameron Nemeth Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 10 191
126 Claire Rodriguez San Augustine HS 2A 23 12 191

126 Emily Schaefer San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 191

130 Kevin Parra El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 190
130 Dominique Gonzales Whiteface HS 1A 5 11 190
130 Brett Couch Argyle HS 4A 9 10 190
133 Haley McGaughey Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 187
134 Felipe Ortiz Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 186
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134 Aubrey Schueler Hereford HS 5A 3 9 186
134 Gerardo Fortuna Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 186
134 Caitlyn Black Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 12 186
134 Alex Rocha Crosby HS 5A 21 10 186
134 Fletcher Bailey San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 186
134 Hannah Harrell Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 186
141 Eduardo Garza San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 185
142 Andrew Chaney San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 181
142 Amber Mathews Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 181
142 Kenya Arellano Magnolia HS 5A 19 11 181
142 Cody Doyle Pollock Central HS 3A 22 9 181
142 DeShawn Henderson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 181
147 Meagan Overby Crosby HS 5A 21 10 180
147 Josie Murphy Needville HS 4A 28 11 180
149 William Wade New Caney HS 5A 21 12 177
149 Drew McVicker Olney HS 2A 9 12 177

151 Seth Frohreich Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 12 176
151 Stephanie Soto Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 176
151 Andrew Worthy Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 176
154 Kori Harris Crosby HS 5A 21 10 175
154 Robert Pulley Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 175
154 Destiny Terrazas Brackett HS 2A 29 11 175
154 Noah Ballard Olney HS 2A 9 12 175
158 Halsten Thiel Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 173
159 Castasha Clifton San Augustine HS 2A 23 12 171
159 Ty Green Olney HS 2A 9 12 171
161 Bhavin Patel Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 170
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161 Gerardo Aguilar Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 170
161 Christina Alexander Knox City HS 1A 7 12 170
161 Brittany Alderman Jayton HS 1A 13 11 170
165 Shyanne Richter Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 166
165 Brian Burt Crosby HS 5A 21 10 166
165 Carla Cuellar Laredo Alexander 6A 29 12 166
168 Curtis Ramey San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 165
168 Jacob Melendez Andrews HS 4A 4 11 165
168 Jacory Nichols Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 165
168 Georgia Solice Orangefield HS 4A 24 11 165
172 Brandon Williams Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 162
173 Sam Williams Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 11 161

173 Blade Bond Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 161
173 Rylie Power Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 161
173 Jaqueline Valdez Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 161
173 Georgia Cobb Alpine HS 3A 5 12 161
178 Michael Headrick San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 160
178 Harley Merrill Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 160
178 Renee Irvine San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 160
181 Eduardo Nananjo Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 157
182 Jared Davis Tulia HS 3A 2 9 156
182 Austin Pfeffer Needville HS 4A 28 10 156
182 Wilbert Lum Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 10 156
182 Mikal McClendon New Caney HS 5A 21 11 156
182 Rinchen Sherpa Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 156
182 Chuyang Guan San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 156
182 Ryan Decker Rotan HS 1A 13 11 156



11/15/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 ­ November 14thResults

file:///C:/Users/cthompson/Desktop/VCM%20%231%20­%20RESULTS/2015­2016%20VCM%20%231%20­%20RESULTS%20­%20ACCOUNTING%20­%20ALL.html 19/49

189 Lynette Rucker San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 155
189 Raul Garcia Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 155
189 Tran Tran San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 155
189 Maryanna Salcido Alpine HS 3A 5 12 155
189 Jazmin Guerrero Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 155
194 Danny Guajardo Crosby HS 5A 21 10 151
194 Anthony Redix Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 151

194 Michelle Racine Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 151
194 Joshua Montellano San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 151
194 Hector Ortiz Hernandez San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 151
199 Abbey Norton Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 150
199 Victor Castro Eldorado HS 2A 8 11 150
199 Marco Cerbone Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 150
199 Chris Woods Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 150
199 Jacob Alonzo San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 150
204 Leslie Calderwood El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 146
204 Sarah Tyler Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 146
204 Chad Cook Crosby HS 5A 21 12 146
204 Rebecca Marshall Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 146
204 Justin Higdon Andrews HS 4A 4 11 146
204 DeAstiney Barnes San Augustine HS 2A 23 12 146
204 Matt Riley Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 146
204 Rodolfo Granados Crosby HS 5A 21 11 146
212 Erik Guerrero Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 145
212 Ian Williford Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 145
212 Arron Daughenbaugh Crosby HS 5A 21 12 145
212 Lyzeth Mendez El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 145
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212 Mathew Martin Crosby HS 5A 21 10 145
212 Angelica Galindo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 145
212 Amos Lee Cushing HS 2A 21 9 145
219 Kirsten Manning Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 141
220 Alyssa Sanchez San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 140
220 Taushja Brown Tulia HS 3A 2 11 140
220 Winston Martin Rotan HS 1A 13 11 140
220 Eelsa Naqvi Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 140
220 Tyrien Green Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 140
220 Kierstan Sifre Jayton HS 1A 13 10 140
220 Chris Abrego Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 140
227 Adonica DeLos Santos Tulia HS 3A 2 11 137
228 Carlos Partida Crosby HS 5A 21 12 136
228 Braylee Walker Gail Borden HS 1A 12 9 136
228 Ramiro Flores Brackett HS 2A 29 11 136
228 Jazzmyne Lewis Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 12 136
228 Arely Perez Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 136
233 Piper Shaylah El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 135
233 Jesus Escobedo Olney HS 2A 9 9 135
233 Adrian Austin San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 135
233 Hallie Warren Veribest HS 1A 14 11 135
233 Preslea Hall Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 135
233 Krystal Stewart Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 135
233 Angelica Rojo Veribest HS 1A 14 11 135
233 Jacob Fisher Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 135
241 Andres Balderas Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 131
241 Jennifer Amador Hico HS 2A 10 10 131
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241 Mufaro Chitakure San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 131
241 Kaleigh Elizondo Olney HS 2A 9 12 131
241 Gabriella Martinez Tulia HS 3A 2 12 131
241 Angelica Raygoza Eastland HS 3A 8 9 131
241 Valerie Lopez Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 131
248 Joe Falcon Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 130
248 Nick Granderson San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 130
248 Sara Beadle Jayton HS 1A 13 10 130
248 Edgardo Llanas Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 130
248 Mason Springfield Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 130
248 Darwin Contreras Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 130
248 Aliandra Asebedo San Antonio East Central 6A 28 12 130
248 Abby Coulter Jayton HS 1A 13 9 130
248 Jordan Foster Iraan HS 2A 8 12 130
248 MJ VanderBank Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 130
248 Sharaby DeLaTorre Groesbeck HS 4A 18 11 130

248 HannahLynn Brock Jayton HS 1A 13 10 130

260 Crystalyne Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 126
260 Estrella Barron San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 126
260 Kassandra De la Riva El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 126
260 Mekenzie Garza New Caney HS 5A 21 12 126
260 Brook Brewer Rotan HS 1A 13 10 126
260 Lainey Roebuck Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 126
260 Alexia Morales Hico HS 2A 10 11 126
260 Samantha Camacho Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 126
260 Jenna Vandzura San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 126
260 Arianna Ojeda Waller HS 5A 19 12 126
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260 Mauro Basio Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 126
271 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 12 125
271 Elston King San Antonio East Central 6A 28 11 125
271 Lauren Smith Groesbeck HS 4A 18 11 125
271 Cassi Lymon Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 125
271 Zach Patronis Orangefield HS 4A 24 10 125
271 Logan Pittner Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 125
271 Cassie Brown Blum HS 1A 20 10 125
271 Kelley Robert Blum HS 1A 20 11 125
271 Ryleigh Elledge Burkeville HS 2A 12 10 125
280 Brianna Williams Crosby HS 5A 21 10 121

280 Jakobi Counts San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 121

280 Gautham Metta Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 10 121
280 Wyatt Kosub San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 121
284 Rolando Olivo Iraan HS 2A 8 11 120
284 Jada Johnson San Augustine HS 2A 23 10 120
284 Makiah Goode Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 120
284 Brooke Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 120
284 Rylee Holt San Antonio East Central 6A 28 12 120
284 Canon Andrews Iraan HS 2A 8 11 120
284 Kyra Lopez Tulia HS 3A 2 12 120
284 Adilyn Voss Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 120
292 Michael McGaughey Pollock Central HS 3A 22 9 116
292 Isiaah Winchester Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 10 116
292 Jeremy Binion Sudan HS 2A 5 12 116
295 Neilon Reitz Goliad HS 3A 27 11 115
295 Yasmine Glore San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 115
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295 Alane McWilliams Veribest HS 1A 14 12 115
295 Blake Gant Blum HS 1A 20 11 115
295 Jamyaleigh Gray Gail Borden HS 1A 12 11 115
295 Jon Drew Burt Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 115
295 Cassy Ortiz Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 115
302 Noah Kusmierz San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 111

303 Austin Jaramillo San Antonio East Central 6A 28 11 110

303 Cameron Stevens Era HS 2A 11 11 110
303 Jonathan Adame Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 110
303 Alexis Benavidez Tulia HS 3A 2 11 110
303 Keely Coffman Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 110
303 C. Guenther Prosper HS 5A 10 12 110
309 Logan Studdard San Augustine HS 2A 23 11 105
309 Anthony Ramirez San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 105
309 Kreamy White Tulia HS 3A 2 11 105
309 M. Floyd Prosper HS 5A 10 11 105
309 Cassie Figueroa Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 105
309 Jake Pearson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 105
309 Jasmine Pope Alto HS 2A 21 11 105
309 Roady Jones Blum HS 1A 20 11 105
317 Jennifer Rivas San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 102
318 Julieta Hernandez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 101
318 Alex Rodriquez Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 101
318 Kat Marlor Orangefield HS 4A 24 11 101
318 Tyler Villarreal Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 101
322 Annalise Maytubby Cushing HS 2A 21 9 100
322 Christina Cruz Hico HS 2A 10 10 100
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322 Nathan Dieter Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 100
322 Chase Cope Goliad HS 3A 27 12 100
322 Ashley Miller San Augustine HS 2A 23 12 100
322 Duncan Mackay Goliad HS 3A 27 12 100

322 Lindsey Krahl Era HS 2A 11 12 100
322 Hannah Gieselman San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 100
322 Hannah Helmer Goliad HS 3A 27 12 100
322 Cali Barger San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 100
332 Marco Munoz Joshua HS 5A 8 12 96
332 Kendall Coles Goliad HS 3A 27 11 96
334 Jennifer Lopez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 95
334 Jorge Juarez Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 95
334 Kalyn Chan Alto HS 2A 21 10 95
334 S. Smith Prosper HS 5A 10 10 95
334 Emilie Estrada Eldorado HS 2A 8 10 95
334 Fernando Chavarria San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 95
334 Joshua Steele San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 95
341 Jake Pfeiffer Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 94
342 Robert Longoria Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 91
342 Daterius Gunnels Burkeville HS 2A 12 9 91
342 Brey Thomas Jayton HS 1A 13 10 91
345 Austin Cleveland Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 90
345 Denice Loredo Crosby HS 5A 21 11 90
345 Sarah Davis Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 90
345 Jose Camarillo San Antonio East Central 6A 28 11 90
345 Tanner Myers Iraan HS 2A 8 12 90
350 Nicole Chapa Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 86
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351 Alyssa Greathouse Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 85
351 Jaylee Reynolds Jayton HS 1A 13 10 85
351 Megan Coston Graford HS 1A 17 11 85
351 Angel Broumley Cushing HS 2A 21 9 85
351 Jonathon Garcia San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 85
351 Eriq Lucas San Antonio East Central 6A 28 12 85
357 Ricky Guzman Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 80
357 Ethan Mize Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 80
357 Sean Sullivan San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 80
357 Skylar Gowin Alto HS 2A 21 10 80
361 Lee Thacker Alto HS 2A 21 10 75
361 Jacob O'Con San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 75
361 Zachary Canada Olney HS 2A 9 10 75
361 Marisol Salazar Groesbeck HS 4A 18 11 75
361 Yarit Castrellon San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 75
361 Estefania Flores Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 75
361 Stefany Barron Alto HS 2A 21 11 75
361 Claudio Alona Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 75
361 Hallie Sawyer Era HS 2A 11 10 75
361 Daniel Perez Olney HS 2A 9 9 75
361 Jonathan Cruz Waller HS 5A 19 9 75
372 Ryzin Ramos Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 71
373 Daniela Munoz San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 10 70
373 Tionna Taylor Burkeville HS 2A 12 10 70
373 Paul Torres Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 70
376 Easton Edwards Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 65
376 Yulisa Ramos San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 65
378 Luis Salazar Alto HS 2A 21 9 60
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378 Mason Martin San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 60
378 Raven Sanchez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 60
378 David Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 60
378 Wyatt Mertz Eldorado HS 2A 8 9 60
383 Juan Garcia Olney HS 2A 9 9 55
383 Crystal Cheek Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 55
383 Paula Cox Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 55
386 Kyra Gonzales Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 50
386 Amanda Griffin Alto HS 2A 21 12 50
388 Cammie Long Ore City HS 2A 16 11 45
388 Kalynn Burciaga Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 45
390 Genesis Gonzales Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 36
391 Ricky Guerrero Alto HS 2A 21 10 35
392 Joshua Cobern Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 30
392 Jaimani Thacker Alto HS 2A 21 12 30
392 Lauren Morales Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 30
395 Lalo Morales Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 25
395 Keith Beardsley Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 25
395 Cortez, Diana Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 25
398 Cindy Garcia Alto HS 2A 21 12 20
399 Briana Wheeler Alto HS 2A 21 9 10
399 Paola Cerda Hale Center HS 2A 4 10 10
401 Dalton Nelson Ore City HS 2A 16 10 4
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Accounting ­ 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sam Middleton Happy HS 1A 3 12 380
2 Bailey Johnson Happy HS 1A 3 12 338
3 Alisa Talley Happy HS 1A 3 11 328
4 Denise Parker Jayton HS 1A 13 12 323
5 Leah Gregg Jayton HS 1A 13 11 276
6 Dominique Gonzales Whiteface HS 1A 5 11 190
7 Christina Alexander Knox City HS 1A 7 12 170
7 Brittany Alderman Jayton HS 1A 13 11 170
9 Harley Merrill Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 160
10 Ryan Decker Rotan HS 1A 13 11 156
11 Winston Martin Rotan HS 1A 13 11 140
11 Kierstan Sifre Jayton HS 1A 13 10 140
13 Braylee Walker Gail Borden HS 1A 12 9 136
14 Hallie Warren Veribest HS 1A 14 11 135
14 Preslea Hall Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 135
14 Angelica Rojo Veribest HS 1A 14 11 135
17 Sara Beadle Jayton HS 1A 13 10 130
17 Abby Coulter Jayton HS 1A 13 9 130
17 MJ VanderBank Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 130
17 HannahLynn Brock Jayton HS 1A 13 10 130
21 Brook Brewer Rotan HS 1A 13 10 126
22 Cassie Brown Blum HS 1A 20 10 125
22 Kelley Robert Blum HS 1A 20 11 125
24 Brooke Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 120
25 Alane McWilliams Veribest HS 1A 14 12 115
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25 Blake Gant Blum HS 1A 20 11 115
25 Jamyaleigh Gray Gail Borden HS 1A 12 11 115
28 Keely Coffman Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 110
29 Roady Jones Blum HS 1A 20 11 105
30 Brey Thomas Jayton HS 1A 13 10 91
31 Jaylee Reynolds Jayton HS 1A 13 10 85
31 Megan Coston Graford HS 1A 17 11 85
33 Easton Edwards Gail Borden HS 1A 12 10 65
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Accounting ­ 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 380
2 Adrian Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 375
3 Patricia Azua Sudan HS 2A 5 12 362
4 Braiden Johnson San Saba HS 2A 27 11 354
5 Micah Cox San Saba HS 2A 27 12 343
6 Holt Oliver San Saba HS 2A 27 12 308
7 McKenzie McBee San Saba HS 2A 27 12 303
8 Lexie Hayes San Saba HS 2A 27 11 292
9 JT Rosas Brackett HS 2A 29 11 290
10 Jorge Magana Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 256
11 A. J. Gamow Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 240
12 Logan Jenkins Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 215
13 Theresa Wyrick Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 213
14 Jacy Howell Alto HS 2A 21 10 210
15 Arissa Moore Sudan HS 2A 5 9 206
16 Claire Rodriguez San Augustine HS 2A 23 12 191
17 Drew McVicker Olney HS 2A 9 12 177
18 Destiny Terrazas Brackett HS 2A 29 11 175
18 Noah Ballard Olney HS 2A 9 12 175
20 Castasha Clifton San Augustine HS 2A 23 12 171
20 Ty Green Olney HS 2A 9 12 171
22 Bhavin Patel Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 170
23 Victor Castro Eldorado HS 2A 8 11 150
24 DeAstiney Barnes San Augustine HS 2A 23 12 146
24 Matt Riley Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 146
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26 Ian Williford Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 145
26 Amos Lee Cushing HS 2A 21 9 145
28 Ramiro Flores Brackett HS 2A 29 11 136
29 Jesus Escobedo Olney HS 2A 9 9 135
30 Jennifer Amador Hico HS 2A 10 10 131
30 Kaleigh Elizondo Olney HS 2A 9 12 131
32 Jordan Foster Iraan HS 2A 8 12 130
33 Alexia Morales Hico HS 2A 10 11 126
34 Ryleigh Elledge Burkeville HS 2A 12 10 125
35 Rolando Olivo Iraan HS 2A 8 11 120
35 Jada Johnson San Augustine HS 2A 23 10 120
35 Canon Andrews Iraan HS 2A 8 11 120
38 Jeremy Binion Sudan HS 2A 5 12 116
39 Cameron Stevens Era HS 2A 11 11 110
40 Logan Studdard San Augustine HS 2A 23 11 105
40 Jasmine Pope Alto HS 2A 21 11 105
42 Annalise Maytubby Cushing HS 2A 21 9 100
42 Christina Cruz Hico HS 2A 10 10 100
42 Nathan Dieter Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 100
42 Ashley Miller San Augustine HS 2A 23 12 100
42 Lindsey Krahl Era HS 2A 11 12 100
47 Kalyn Chan Alto HS 2A 21 10 95

47 Emilie Estrada Eldorado HS 2A 8 10 95
49 Daterius Gunnels Burkeville HS 2A 12 9 91
50 Austin Cleveland Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 90
50 Tanner Myers Iraan HS 2A 8 12 90
52 Angel Broumley Cushing HS 2A 21 9 85
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53 Skylar Gowin Alto HS 2A 21 10 80
54 Lee Thacker Alto HS 2A 21 10 75
54 Zachary Canada Olney HS 2A 9 10 75
54 Stefany Barron Alto HS 2A 21 11 75
54 Hallie Sawyer Era HS 2A 11 10 75
54 Daniel Perez Olney HS 2A 9 9 75
59 Tionna Taylor Burkeville HS 2A 12 10 70
60 Luis Salazar Alto HS 2A 21 9 60
60 Wyatt Mertz Eldorado HS 2A 8 9 60
62 Juan Garcia Olney HS 2A 9 9 55
63 Amanda Griffin Alto HS 2A 21 12 50
64 Cammie Long Ore City HS 2A 16 11 45
65 Ricky Guerrero Alto HS 2A 21 10 35
66 Jaimani Thacker Alto HS 2A 21 12 30
67 Cindy Garcia Alto HS 2A 21 12 20
68 Briana Wheeler Alto HS 2A 21 9 10
68 Paola Cerda Hale Center HS 2A 4 10 10
70 Dalton Nelson Ore City HS 2A 16 10 4
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Accounting ­ 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ian Enderby Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 338
2 Jonathan Gann Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 325
3 Jordan Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 277
4 Sidney Freeborn George West HS 3A 29 12 276
5 Baylee Hicks Tulia HS 3A 2 12 266
6 Gabriel Hernandez Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 255
7 Kailey Vickers Eastland HS 3A 8 9 243
8 Hannah Peters Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 237
9 Haley McGaughey Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 187
10 Amber Mathews Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 181
10 Cody Doyle Pollock Central HS 3A 22 9 181
12 Gerardo Aguilar Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 170
13 Shyanne Richter Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 166
14 Brandon Williams Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 162
15 Georgia Cobb Alpine HS 3A 5 12 161
16 Jared Davis Tulia HS 3A 2 9 156
17 Maryanna Salcido Alpine HS 3A 5 12 155
17 Jazmin Guerrero Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 155
19 Taushja Brown Tulia HS 3A 2 11 140
19 Tyrien Green Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 140
19 Chris Abrego Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 140
22 Adonica DeLos Santos Tulia HS 3A 2 11 137
23 Krystal Stewart Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 135
23 Jacob Fisher Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 135
25 Gabriella Martinez Tulia HS 3A 2 12 131
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25 Angelica Raygoza Eastland HS 3A 8 9 131
27 Joe Falcon Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 130
28 Crystalyne Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 126
28 Lainey Roebuck Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 126
30 Cassi Lymon Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 125
30 Logan Pittner Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 125
32 Makiah Goode Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 120
32 Kyra Lopez Tulia HS 3A 2 12 120
34 Michael McGaughey Pollock Central HS 3A 22 9 116
35 Neilon Reitz Goliad HS 3A 27 11 115
35 Cassy Ortiz Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 115
37 Jonathan Adame Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 110
37 Alexis Benavidez Tulia HS 3A 2 11 110
39 Kreamy White Tulia HS 3A 2 11 105
39 Cassie Figueroa Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 105
39 Jake Pearson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 105
42 Julieta Hernandez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 101
42 Alex Rodriquez Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 101
42 Tyler Villarreal Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 101
45 Chase Cope Goliad HS 3A 27 12 100
45 Duncan Mackay Goliad HS 3A 27 12 100
45 Hannah Helmer Goliad HS 3A 27 12 100
48 Kendall Coles Goliad HS 3A 27 11 96
49 Jennifer Lopez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 95
50 Sarah Davis Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 90
51 Nicole Chapa Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 86
52 Alyssa Greathouse Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 85
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53 Ricky Guzman Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 80
53 Ethan Mize Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 80
55 Estefania Flores Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 75
55 Claudio Alona Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 75
57 Ryzin Ramos Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 71
58 Paul Torres Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 70
59 Raven Sanchez Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 60
59 David Nelson Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 60
61 Crystal Cheek Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 55
61 Paula Cox Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 55
63 Kyra Gonzales Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 50
64 Kalynn Burciaga Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 45
65 Genesis Gonzales Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 36
66 Joshua Cobern Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 30
66 Lauren Morales Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 30
68 Lalo Morales Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 25
68 Keith Beardsley Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 25

68 Cortez, Diana Aransas Pass HS 3A 29 12 25
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Accounting ­ 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Radhika Bhakta Andrews HS 4A 4 12 382
2 Hannah Grubbs Giddings HS 4A 21 12 376
3 Jordan Taylor Giddings HS 4A 21 12 349
4 Molly Sheridan Argyle HS 4A 9 11 342
5 Kayla Boyett Orangefield HS 4A 24 11 319
6 Logan Bookout Giddings HS 4A 21 12 290
7 Adrian Rodriguez Andrews HS 4A 4 12 272
8 Logan Weitzer Argyle HS 4A 9 11 270
9 Dylan Lassiter Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 268
10 Elijah Hendrix Giddings HS 4A 21 11 260
11 Lauren Oellermann Argyle HS 4A 9 11 246
12 Madison Ralston Argyle HS 4A 9 11 242
13 Maggie Hederich Argyle HS 4A 9 11 241
14 Kathryn Anderson Needville HS 4A 28 11 231
15 Jack Williams Argyle HS 4A 9 11 215
16 Seth Mize Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 212
17 Nate Austen Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 211
17 Ty Hawkins Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 211
19 Adi Melendez Needville HS 4A 28 11 210
20 Jessica Balderrama Andrews HS 4A 4 11 206
21 Reeves Moseley Argyle HS 4A 9 11 205
22 Jessica Lyng Argyle HS 4A 9 11 200

23 Hannah Gladys Argyle HS 4A 9 10 192
24 Brett Couch Argyle HS 4A 9 10 190
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25 Josie Murphy Needville HS 4A 28 11 180
26 Jacob Melendez Andrews HS 4A 4 11 165
26 Georgia Solice Orangefield HS 4A 24 11 165
28 Austin Pfeffer Needville HS 4A 28 10 156
29 Sarah Tyler Orangefield HS 4A 24 12 146
29 Justin Higdon Andrews HS 4A 4 11 146
31 Erik Guerrero Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 145
32 Sharaby DeLaTorre Groesbeck HS 4A 18 11 130
33 Lauren Smith Groesbeck HS 4A 18 11 125
33 Zach Patronis Orangefield HS 4A 24 10 125
35 Jon Drew Burt Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 115
36 Kat Marlor Orangefield HS 4A 24 11 101
37 Marisol Salazar Groesbeck HS 4A 18 11 75
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Accounting ­ 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Dale Meador Joshua HS 5A 8 12 410
2 Will Schueler Hereford HS 5A 3 12 405
3 Emily Henson Hereford HS 5A 3 12 380
4 Sarah Hubble Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 370
5 Jayden Leslie Joshua HS 5A 8 11 360
6 Ethan McGee New Caney HS 5A 21 12 345
7 Holly Hollingsworth Hereford HS 5A 3 11 332
7 Jacob Sass Magnolia HS 5A 19 10 332
9 Alyssa Grimes Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 325
10 Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 313
11 Melissa Henson Hereford HS 5A 3 12 310
11 Maddie Karnei Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 310
13 Luke Hittler Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 306
14 Caleb Wall Magnolia HS 5A 19 10 303
15 Shelby Corolla Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 302
16 Isaac Zamarripa Hereford HS 5A 3 10 296
17 Camren Boudousquie Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 278
18 Daniel Harrison Crosby HS 5A 21 11 262
19 Zoe McCracken Hereford HS 5A 3 10 261
20 Brandon Richardson Magnolia HS 5A 19 11 255
21 Cameron Wilson Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 250
22 Amber Wofford Crosby HS 5A 21 12 242

23 Bo Baker Hereford HS 5A 3 10 235
24 Robert Majeski Crosby HS 5A 21 12 227
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25 Daylan O'Neal Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 211
26 Courtney Bilbo Crosby HS 5A 21 11 210
27 Q. Benedict Prosper HS 5A 10 11 206
27 Adam Himsel Magnolia HS 5A 19 12 206
29 Andrew Heath Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 12 191
29 Cameron Nemeth Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 10 191
31 Aubrey Schueler Hereford HS 5A 3 9 186
31 Caitlyn Black Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 12 186
31 Alex Rocha Crosby HS 5A 21 10 186
31 Hannah Harrell Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 186
35 Kenya Arellano Magnolia HS 5A 19 11 181
36 Meagan Overby Crosby HS 5A 21 10 180
37 William Wade New Caney HS 5A 21 12 177
38 Seth Frohreich Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 12 176
39 Kori Harris Crosby HS 5A 21 10 175
40 Brian Burt Crosby HS 5A 21 10 166
41 Sam Williams Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 11 161
41 Rylie Power Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 161
43 Eduardo Nananjo Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 157
44 Wilbert Lum Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 10 156
44 Mikal McClendon New Caney HS 5A 21 11 156
44 Rinchen Sherpa Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 156
47 Danny Guajardo Crosby HS 5A 21 10 151
47 Michelle Racine Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 151
49 Abbey Norton Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 150
50 Chad Cook Crosby HS 5A 21 12 146
50 Rodolfo Granados Crosby HS 5A 21 11 146
52 Arron Daughenbaugh Crosby HS 5A 21 12 145
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52 Mathew Martin Crosby HS 5A 21 10 145
54 Carlos Partida Crosby HS 5A 21 12 136
54 Jazzmyne Lewis Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 12 136
56 Mekenzie Garza New Caney HS 5A 21 12 126
56 Arianna Ojeda Waller HS 5A 19 12 126
56 Mauro Basio Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 126
59 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 12 125
60 Brianna Williams Crosby HS 5A 21 10 121
60 Gautham Metta Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 10 121
62 Isiaah Winchester Frisco Lone Star HS 5A 9 10 116
63 C. Guenther Prosper HS 5A 10 12 110
64 M. Floyd Prosper HS 5A 10 11 105
65 Marco Munoz Joshua HS 5A 8 12 96
66 S. Smith Prosper HS 5A 10 10 95
67 Denice Loredo Crosby HS 5A 21 11 90
68 Jonathan Cruz Waller HS 5A 19 9 75
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Accounting ­ 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Avery Burke Keller HS 6A 5 12 381
2 AnnaBeth Lane Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 370
3 Abbie Newton Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 363
4 Anh Luu Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 11 358
5 Hanna Taylor Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 349
6 Abigail Bradshaw Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 347
7 Gustavo Miralrio Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 344
8 British Burks Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 337
9 Blakely Ohnesorge Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 336
10 Kyndall Brown Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 328
11 Muhamet Berisha Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 311
12 Seena Firouzbakht Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 301
13 Jiaxin Zhang Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 10 288
14 Sarai Valdez Laredo Alexander 6A 29 12 276
15 Anthony Sziveri Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 268
16 Jake Myers Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 265

17 Reynaldo Martinez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 264
18 Malachi Bautista San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 253
19 Tom G. Moore III Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 246
20 Donovan Hawkins Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 242
21 Nancy Ramirez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 235
22 Kevin Lukose Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 231
22 Mason Stanley San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 231
24 Cesar Martinez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 228
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25 Asia Burton Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 227
26 Stephanie Organista Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 226
26 Donna Hoang Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 226
26 Cindy Montoya Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 226
29 Christian Amodio San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 225
30 Emonie Brown Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 221
31 Kristen Magreehan Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 220
32 Chelsea Shideler Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 216

33 Esequiel Montoya Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 212

34 Morgan Harris Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 211
35 Mackenzie Akers San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 206
35 Humberto Gonzalez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 206
35 Guillermo Zapata Laredo Alexander 6A 29 12 206
38 Rafael Acosta Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 205
38 Elric Sharber Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 205
40 Gabi Sarmiento Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 201
40 Ben Melgoza San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 201
42 Ricardo Sanchez El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 12 197
43 Whitney Chinwuba Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 196
43 Camron Edens Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 196
45 Caitlin Huntsinger San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 195
45 Tayvien Joseph Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 195
47 Emily Schaefer San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 191
48 Kevin Parra El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 190
49 Felipe Ortiz Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 186

49 Gerardo Fortuna Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 186

49 Fletcher Bailey San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 186
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52 Eduardo Garza San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 185
53 Andrew Chaney San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 181
53 DeShawn Henderson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 181
55 Stephanie Soto Mesquite
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